
Hall of Records, Rm. 301
2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California

93721-2198

County of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #: 17-0549 Name: Addendum to Memorandum of Understanding with
Fresno County Cities

In control: Sheriff - Coroner

On agenda: Final action:6/20/2017 6/20/2017

Enactment date: Agreement No. 13-566-4Enactment #:

Title: Approve and authorize the Chairman to execute Addendum No. 4 to the Memorandum of
Understanding, Agreement No. 13-566, between the County of Fresno and the Cities of Fresno,
Clovis, Huron, Coalinga, Parlier, Reedley, Selma, Sanger, Kerman, Kingsburg, Orange Cove,
Firebaugh, Fowler, and Mendota to reduce the mental health triage services allocation from $350,000
to $33,732

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item, 2. Agreement A-13-566-4 with Fresno County Cities

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Conducted HearingsBoard of Supervisors6/20/2017 1 Pass

County of Fresno Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

